
College Closed 
No Classes

Classes in SessionAdministrative Offices Closed
Classes in Session

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday

Friday, February 16 President’s Weekend

Wednesday, June 19 Observance of Juneteenth – Floating Holiday

Tuesday, November 5 Election Day; College Open  – Floating Holiday

Monday, November 11 Veterans Day; College Open – Floating Holiday

Wednesday, November 27 Early closing at 2:00 p.m.
Supervisors will give essential student support personnel required to 
work after 2 p.m. an alternate early departure date/time.

Monday, February 19 President’s Weekend

Friday, March 29 Observance of Good Friday

Wednesday, April 10 Observance of Eid al-Fitr

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day

Thursday, July 4 Independence Day

Monday, October 14 Columbus Day; College Open – Floating Holiday

Thursday, October 31 Observance of Diwali

Friday, December 20 Early closing at 2:00 p.m.

Monday, December 23 through College Closed for Winter Break
Wednesday, January 1

Thursday, January 2, 2025 Administrators and Staff – Floating Holiday
Faculty – Holiday

Office of Human Resources

HOLIDAY CALENDAR 2024

Produced by Communications Dept.

Monday, September 2 Labor Day 

Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving Day

Friday, November 29 Day after Thanksgiving


